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High Jump - Finals - Men

1.  Kevin Netzer - Minnesota   2.15m  (7' 0-1/2")  

   

2.  John Albert - Minnesota   2.15m  (7' 0-1/2")  

   3.  Gergely Bata - Illinois State   2.05m  (6' 8-3/4")  

   

3.  Josh Paulson - Minnesota   2.05m  (6' 8-3/4")  

   5.  John Anderson - Northern Iowa   2.00m  (6' 6-3/4")  

   

6.  Bryan Hoge - Drake   1.95m  (6' 4-3/4")  

   

Pole Vault - Finals - Men

1.  Joel Lelacheur - Drake   5.00m  (16' 4-3/4")  

   

2.  Elliott Esch - Minnesota   4.70m  (15' 5")  

   3.  Matt Merkey - Minnesota   4.70m  (15' 5")  

   

4.  Matt Novak - Wisconsin   4.55m  (14' 11")  

   4.  Wes Ulfig - Wisconsin   4.55m  (14' 11")  

   

6.  Tyler Gaumer - Illinois State   4.55m  (14' 11")  

   7.  Greg Rebella - Unattached   4.55m  (14' 11")  

   

8.  Travis Brandstatter - Minnesota   4.10m  (13' 5-1/2")  

   

Long Jump - Finals - Men

1.  Joe Conway - Wisconsin   7.21m  (23' 8")  

   

2.  Dave Kelley - Minnesota   7.00m  (22' 11-3/4")  

   3.  Herc Hyland - UW - La Crosse   6.91m  (22' 8")  

   

4.  Casey Gantt - Illinois State   6.72m  (22' 0-3/4")  

   

Triple Jump - Finals - Men

1.  Paul Hubbard - Wisconsin   15.37m  (50' 5-1/4")  

   

2.  Yuriy Litvinski - Northern Iowa   15.24m  (50' 0")  

   3.  Casey Gantt - Illinois State   14.53m  (47' 8")  

   

4.  Ato Taylor - Minnesota   13.85m  (45' 5-1/4")  

   

Shot Put - Finals - Men

1.  Karl Erickson - Minnesota   19.42m  (63' 8-3/4")  

   

2.  Ken Kemeny - Iowa   18.49m  (60' 8")  

   3.  Rhett Hillard - Illinois State   17.91m  (58' 9-1/4")  

   

4.  Andy Banse - Iowa   17.02m  (55' 10-1/4")  

   5.  Shane Maier - Iowa   16.76m  (55' 0")  

   

6.  Robby Beyer - Iowa   16.48m  (54' 1")  

   7.  Mark Jackson - Illinois State   16.19m  (53' 1-1/2")  

   

8.  Adam Schnaible - Minnesota   15.95m  (52' 4")  

   9.  Brandon Houle - Wisconsin   15.59m  (51' 1-3/4")  

   

10.  Milan Seremet - Northern Iowa   15.11m  (49' 7")  

   11.  Rodney Parker - Illinois State   14.47m  (47' 5-3/4")  

   

12.  Ben Roland - Wisconsin   14.38m  (47' 2-1/4")  

   13.  Adam Hamilton - Iowa   14.09m  (46' 2-3/4")  

   

14.  Ashraf Fadel - Wisconsin   14.02m  (46' 0")  

   15.  Rob Hayes - Northern Iowa   13.83m  (45' 4-1/2")  

   

16.  Travis Brandstatter - Minnesota   13.31m  (43' 8")  

   17.  Ryan Tremelling - Wisconsin   12.86m  (42' 2-1/2")  

   

18.  Chris Loyd - Drake   12.80m  (42' 0")  

   

Discus Throw - Finals - Men

1.  Luke Sullivan - Unattached   54.89m  (180' 1")  

   

2.  Karl Erickson - Minnesota   54.53m  (178' 11")  

   3.  Mike Turgeon - UW - La Crosse   52.27m  (171' 6")  

   

4.  Bradley Daufeldt - Iowa   51.83m  (170' 0")  

   5.  Mike Miller - Northern Iowa   51.13m  (167' 9")  

   

6.  Tim Broderson - Iowa   50.81m  (166' 8")  

   7.  Curt Schoenfelder - Minnesota   50.71m  (166' 4")  

   

8.  Robby Beyer - Iowa   50.65m  (166' 2")  

   9.  Ken Kemeny - Iowa   50.63m  (166' 1")  

   

10.  Mike Sracic - Wisconsin   48.15m  (158' 0")  

   11.  Brandon Houle - Wisconsin   46.71m  (153' 3")  

   

12.  Andy Tilstra - Minnesota   45.66m  (149' 10")  

   13.  Chris Loyd - Drake   43.57m  (142' 11")  

   

14.  Shane Maier - Iowa   41.85m  (137' 4")  

   

Javelin Throw - Finals - Men

1.  Jason Swenson - Minnesota   65.28m  (214' 2")  

   

2.  Jesse Kovash - Minnesota   56.61m  (185' 9")  

   3.  Chris Walters - UW - La Crosse   54.15m  (177' 8")  

   

4.  Ryan Tremelling - Wisconsin   50.05m  (164' 2")  

   5.  Ashraf Fadel - Wisconsin   49.16m  (161' 3")  

   

6.  Chad Dennis - Northern Iowa   48.86m  (160' 4")  

   7.  Mike Miller - Northern Iowa   44.57m  (146' 3")  

   

8.  Chris McDermott - Illinois State   43.46m  (142' 7")  

   9.  Jeff Bauer - Drake   40.68m  (133' 5")  

   

Hammer Throw - Finals - Men
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1.  Bradley Daufeldt - Iowa   63.34m  (207' 10")  

   

2.  Adam Hamilton - Iowa   61.09m  (200' 5")  

   3.  Phil Whitesitt - UW - La Crosse   58.39m  (191' 7")  

   

4.  Chris Voller - Iowa   58.38m  (191' 6")  

   5.  Daniel Baemmert - Unattached   57.76m  (189' 6")  

   

6.  Kevin Becker - UW - La Crosse   56.74m  (186' 2")  

   7.  Curt Schoenfelder - Minnesota   55.42m  (181' 10")  

   

8.  Tim Broderson - Iowa   55.24m  (181' 3")  

   9.  Derrick Benner - Northern Iowa   52.74m  (173' 0")  

   

10.  Adam Schnaible - Minnesota   52.30m  (171' 7")  

   11.  Andy Tilstra - Minnesota   51.05m  (167' 6")  

   

12.  Rob Hayes - Northern Iowa   50.83m  (166' 9")  

   13.  Rhett Hillard - Illinois State   47.89m  (157' 1")  

   

14.  Mark Jackson - Illinois State   47.62m  (156' 3")  

   15.  Mike Sracic - Wisconsin   47.29m  (155' 2")  
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100 Meter Dash - Trials - Men

Heat 1

1.  Matt Pagel - UW - La Crosse   :10.69

   

2.  Levonne Rowan - Wisconsin   :10.88

   3.  Gustin Smith - Wisconsin   :11.07

   

4.  Jason Swenson - Minnesota   :11.29

   5.  Robert Beach - Iowa   :11.30

   

6.  Tafadzwa Shumba - Drake   :11.38

   

Heat 2

1.  Lawrence Dell - Lincoln (Mo)   :10.80

   

2.  Paul Hubbard - Wisconsin   :10.90

   3.  Ben Taylor - Minnesota   :11.04

   

4.  Tyler Gaumer - Illinois State   :11.17

   5.  Abdul Ahmed - Lincoln (Mo)   :11.52

   

6.  Ricky Henry - Unattached   :12.16

   

Heat 3

1.  Camari Brown - Illinois State   :10.73

   

2.  Marlon Jackson - Lincoln (Mo)   :10.97

   3.  Jarod Tobler - Illinois State   :10.98

   

4.  Taiwo Sodeyi - Illinois State   :11.10

   5.  Warren Holloway - Iowa   :11.25

   

6.  Jorrone Williamson - Minnesota   :11.26

   7.  Kris Horton - Drake   :11.29

   

100 Meter Dash - Finals - Men

1.  Camari Brown - Illinois State   :10.67

   

2.  Lawrence Dell - Lincoln (Mo)   :10.71

   3.  Paul Hubbard - Wisconsin   :10.77

   

4.  Matt Pagel - UW - La Crosse   :10.80

   5.  Ben Taylor - Minnesota   :10.87

   

6.  Jarod Tobler - Illinois State   :10.94

   7.  Marlon Jackson - Lincoln (Mo)   :10.95

   

110 Meter High Hurdles - Trials - Men

Heat 1

1.  Jon Mungen - Wisconsin   :14.29

   

2.  Pierre Woods - Illinois State   :14.49

   3.  Jonathon Drury - Northern Iowa   :14.66

   

4.  Paul Check - Wisconsin   :14.72

   5.  Herc Hyland - UW - La Crosse   :15.04

   

6.  Ashraf Fadel - Wisconsin   :15.26

   7.  Jeff Bauer - Drake   :16.14

   

Heat 2

1.  Travis Brandstatter - Minnesota   :14.33

   

2.  Marcus Walgrave - UW - La Crosse   :14.77

   3.  Scott Blocker - Unattached   :14.83

   

4.  Jorrone Williamson - Minnesota   :14.98

   5.  Taiwo Sodeyi - Illinois State   :15.03

   

6.  Ryan Tremelling - Wisconsin   :15.73

   

110 Meter High Hurdles - Finals - Men

1.  Scott Blocker - Unattached   :14.35

   

2.  Jon Mungen - Wisconsin   :14.39

   3.  Travis Brandstatter - Minnesota   :14.40

   

4.  Jonathon Drury - Northern Iowa   :14.59

   5.  Paul Check - Wisconsin   :14.59

   

6.  Marcus Walgrave - UW - La Crosse   :14.63

   7.  Pierre Woods - Illinois State   :15.04

   

8.  Jorrone Williamson - Minnesota   :15.10

   

200 Meter Dash - Finals - Men

Section 1

1.  Cody Eichmeier - Northern Iowa   :21.87

   

2.  Abdul Ahmed - Lincoln (Mo)   :22.87

   3.  Tafadzwa Shumba - Drake   :23.14

   

4.  Kris Horton - Drake   :23.23

   

Section 2

1.  Robert Beach - Iowa   :22.33

   

2.  Taiwo Sodeyi - Illinois State   :22.39

   3.  Scott Hogseth - Wisconsin   :22.74

   

4.  Ricardo Rodriquez - Wisconsin   :23.30

   

Section 3

1.  Camari Brown - Illinois State   :21.53

   

2.  Lawrence Dell - Lincoln (Mo)   :21.70

   3.  Ben Kaufman - Drake   :21.71

   

4.  Dan Goesch - Wisconsin   :21.91

   5.  Chad Melotte - Wisconsin   :21.94

   

6.  Fabian Felix - Lincoln (Mo)   :22.27
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Section 3 (Continued)

200 Meter Dash - Finals (Continued)

7.  Marlon Jackson - Lincoln (Mo)   :22.31

   

Section 4

1.  Andrew Rock - UW - La Crosse   :21.04

   

2.  Lanceford Davis - Unattached   :21.34

   3.  Andre Morris - Unattached   :21.74

   

4.  Jvontai Hanserd - Wisconsin   :22.28

   5.  Gustin Smith - Wisconsin   :22.69

   

200 Meter Dash - Finals - Men

1.  Andrew Rock - UW - La Crosse   :21.04

   

2.  Lanceford Davis - Unattached   :21.34

   3.  Camari Brown - Illinois State   :21.53

   

4.  Lawrence Dell - Lincoln (Mo)   :21.70

   5.  Ben Kaufman - Drake   :21.71

   

6.  Andre Morris - Unattached   :21.74

   7.  Cody Eichmeier - Northern Iowa   :21.87

   

8.  Dan Goesch - Wisconsin   :21.91

   9.  Chad Melotte - Wisconsin   :21.94

   

10.  Fabian Felix - Lincoln (Mo)   :22.27

   11.  Jvontai Hanserd - Wisconsin   :22.28

   

12.  Marlon Jackson - Lincoln (Mo)   :22.31

   

400 Meter Dash - Finals - Men

Section 1

1.  Ashraf Fadel - Wisconsin   :51.17

   

2.  Brandon Peoples - Lincoln (Mo)   :51.77

   3.  Ryan Tremelling - Wisconsin   :52.62

   

4.  Adam Mayer - Unattached   :54.99

   

Section 2

1.  Brent Dah;strom - Northern Iowa   :49.56

   

2.  Darian Forbes - Lincoln (Mo)   :49.83

   3.  Ricardo Rodriquez - Wisconsin   :50.05

   

Section 3

1.  Nate Olson - UW - La Crosse   :47.22

   

2.  Ben Kaufman - Drake   :48.08

   3.  Carlington Marsh - Lincoln (Mo)   :48.73

   

4.  Dan Goesch - Wisconsin   :48.91

   5.  Chad Melotte - Wisconsin   :49.09

   

6.  Scott Hogseth - Wisconsin   :49.10

   7.  Juan Coleman - Iowa   :49.79

   

Section 4

1.  Robb Merritt - Minnesota   :47.24

   

2.  Keyshawn Lugrand - Lincoln (Mo)   :47.44

   3.  Aaron Buzard - Minnesota   :47.76

   

4.  Ryan Kedley - Northern Iowa   :47.90

   5.  Alex Alva - Northern Iowa   :48.07

   

6.  Andre Morris - Unattached   :48.09

   7.  Jason Nolting - Iowa   :48.66

   

8.  Branimir Peitel - Northern Iowa   :49.19

   

400 Meter Dash - Finals - Men

1.  Nate Olson - UW - La Crosse   :47.22

   

2.  Robb Merritt - Minnesota   :47.24

   3.  Keyshawn Lugrand - Lincoln (Mo)   :47.44

   

4.  Aaron Buzard - Minnesota   :47.76

   5.  Ryan Kedley - Northern Iowa   :47.90

   

6.  Alex Alva - Northern Iowa   :48.07

   7.  Ben Kaufman - Drake   :48.08

   

8.  Andre Morris - Unattached   :48.09

   9.  Jason Nolting - Iowa   :48.66

   

10.  Carlington Marsh - Lincoln (Mo)   :48.73

   11.  Dan Goesch - Wisconsin   :48.91

   

12.  Chad Melotte - Wisconsin   :49.09

   

400 Meter Inter Hurdles - Finals - Men

Section 1

1.  Theotto Lillard - Drake   :53.18

   

2.  Vince Donahoe - Minnesota   :53.33

   3.  Nolan Heitpas - UW - La Crosse   :54.04

   

4.  Scott Ferguson - Minnesota   :55.29

   5.  Chris Sellers - UW - La Crosse   :56.71

   

6.  Ryan Bjordahl - Drake   :57.57

   7.  Andre George II - Drake   :59.47
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Section 1 (Continued)

400 Meter Inter Hurdles - Finals (Continued)

Section 2

1.  Joey Woody - Adidas   :48.94

   

2.  Mikael Jakobsson - Minnesota   :49.93

   3.  Burke Bockman - Unattached   :50.17

   

4.  Russell Peterson - Iowa   :51.15

   5.  Derek Toshner - UW - La Crosse   :51.86

   

6.  Tony Leick - Iowa   :51.98

   7.  Joe Detmer - Wisconsin   :52.12

   

400 Meter Inter Hurdles - Finals - Men

1.  Joey Woody - Adidas   :48.94

   

2.  Mikael Jakobsson - Minnesota   :49.93

   3.  Burke Bockman - Unattached   :50.17

   

4.  Russell Peterson - Iowa   :51.15

   5.  Derek Toshner - UW - La Crosse   :51.86

   

6.  Tony Leick - Iowa   :51.98

   7.  Joe Detmer - Wisconsin   :52.12

   

8.  Theotto Lillard - Drake   :53.18

   9.  Vince Donahoe - Minnesota   :53.33

   

10.  Nolan Heitpas - UW - La Crosse   :54.04

   11.  Scott Ferguson - Minnesota   :55.29

   

12.  Chris Sellers - UW - La Crosse   :56.71

   

800 Meter Run - Finals - Men

Section 1

1.  Dave Paulson - Unattached   1:50.64

   

2.  Adam Hinders - Northern Iowa   1:50.87

   3.  Andy Grupa - UW - La Crosse   1:51.04

   

4.  Gabriel Cruz - Illinois State   1:53.08

   5.  Dan Dziubski - Iowa   1:54.73

   

6.  Dustin Rabine - Wisconsin   1:54.77

   7.  Ian Caskey - Cornell College   1:55.45

   

8.  Chris Glick - Drake   1:57.81

   9.  Joe Marcin - Illinois State   - NM -

   

Section 2

1.  Miklos Konkoly - Illinois State   1:50.83

   

2.  Ben Hanson - Minnesota   1:51.50

   3.  Kyle Smith - Northern Iowa   1:51.66

   

4.  Matt O'Hollearn - Iowa   1:53.25

   5.  Bronco Meeks - Illinois State   1:53.70

   

6.  Josh Tweedy - Iowa   1:53.95

   7.  Rob Long - Iowa   1:54.97

   

8.  Joel Seivert - Drake   1:59.79

   9.  Brandon Peoples - Lincoln (Mo)   2:01.96

   

800 Meter Run - Finals - Men

1.  Dave Paulson - Unattached   1:50.64

   

2.  Miklos Konkoly - Illinois State   1:50.83

   3.  Adam Hinders - Northern Iowa   1:50.87

   

4.  Andy Grupa - UW - La Crosse   1:51.04

   5.  Ben Hanson - Minnesota   1:51.50

   

6.  Kyle Smith - Northern Iowa   1:51.66

   7.  Gabriel Cruz - Illinois State   1:53.08

   

8.  Matt O'Hollearn - Iowa   1:53.25

   9.  Bronco Meeks - Illinois State   1:53.70

   

10.  Josh Tweedy - Iowa   1:53.95

   11.  Dan Dziubski - Iowa   1:54.73

   

12.  Dustin Rabine - Wisconsin   1:54.77

   

1500 Meter Run - Finals - Men

Section 1

1.  Ben Barron - Iowa   3:57.78

   

2.  Walker Eye - Illinois State   4:00.76

   3.  Michael Estlund - Illinois State   4:02.03

   

4.  Tobias Franks - Drake   4:02.22

   5.  Ben Lloyd - Iowa   4:04.73

   

6.  Nate Swartzenruber - Illinois State   4:13.70

   7.  Skyler Neishem - Drake   4:20.37

   

Section 2

1.  Neil Hanson - Minnesota   3:48.20

   

2.  Dan Tripp - Illinois State   3:49.58

   3.  Velibor Radojevic - Northern Iowa   3:50.70

   

4.  Tibor Vegh - Northern Iowa   3:52.91

   5.  Roberto Moreno - Northern Iowa   3:54.51

   

6.  Gabe Siehr - UW - La Crosse   3:55.49

   7.  Josh DoBell - Minnesota   3:56.78

   

8.  Zach Somers - Western Illinois   3:57.17
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Section 2 (Continued)

1500 Meter Run - Finals (Continued)

9.  Matt Esche - Iowa   3:57.45

   

10.  Kyle Sounhein - Drake   3:59.84

   

1500 Meter Run - Finals - Men

1.  Neil Hanson - Minnesota   3:48.20

   

2.  Dan Tripp - Illinois State   3:49.58

   3.  Velibor Radojevic - Northern Iowa   3:50.70

   

4.  Tibor Vegh - Northern Iowa   3:52.91

   5.  Roberto Moreno - Northern Iowa   3:54.51

   

6.  Gabe Siehr - UW - La Crosse   3:55.49

   7.  Josh DoBell - Minnesota   3:56.78

   

8.  Zach Somers - Western Illinois   3:57.17

   9.  Matt Esche - Iowa   3:57.45

   

10.  Ben Barron - Iowa   3:57.78

   11.  Kyle Sounhein - Drake   3:59.84

   

12.  Walker Eye - Illinois State   4:00.76

   

3000 Meter Steeplechase - Finals - Men

1.  Nick Cooper - Drake   9:19.26

   

2.  Phil Skiba - UW - La Crosse   9:20.73

   3.  Dan Trainor - Iowa   9:30.41

   

4.  Eric Jajtner - Drake   9:35.23

   5.  Greg Baker - Illinois State   9:56.30

   

5000 Meter Run - Finals - Men

1.  Dan Sutton - UW - La Crosse   14:26.23

   

2.  Bobby Anderson - Drake   14:34.65

   3.  Dan Haut - Iowa   14:42.58

   

4.  Adam Roche - Iowa   14:52.54

   5.  Tony Rakaric - Iowa   14:59.84

   

6.  Trent Graham - Northern Iowa   15:40.65

   

4 X 100 Meter Relay - Finals - Men

1.  Wisconsin   :40.92

   

2.  UW - La Crosse   :40.94

   3.  Northern Iowa   :41.29

   

4.  Iowa   :41.68

   5.  Illinois State   :41.95

   

6.  Drake   :42.04

                  Winning Relay Members: Levonne Rowan, Gustin Smith, Jvontai Hanserd, Paul Hubbard

4 X 400 Meter Relay - Finals - Men

1.  UW - La Crosse   3:07.78

   

2.  Unattached   3:08.06

   3.  Northern Iowa   3:10.89

   

4.  Northern Iowa B   3:12.26

   5.  Iowa   3:17.51

   

6.  Illinois State   3:20.46

   7.  Drake   3:22.25

                  Winning Relay Members: Nate Olson, Derek Toshner, Eric Svestka, Andrew Rock


